Rectangular-shaped Inductive Proximity Sensor
Amplifier Built-in
GX-F/H SERIES
2024.9
2 Rectangular-shaped Inductive Proximity Sensor Amplifier Built-in
GX-F/H SERIES
Industry No. 1* in stable sensing
Oil resistant

Maximum
operation distance
ORDER GUIDE
 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type, bending-resistant cable type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 1 m 3.281 ft) and bending-resistant cable (excluding 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type) are
available. However, long sensing range type is not available. When ordering 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
When ordering bending-resistant cable type, suffix “-R” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of GX-F15AI-P is “GX-F15AI-P-C5”. Bending-resistant cable type of GX-F15AI-P is “GX-F15AI-P-R”.
Sensor mounting bracket
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor
mounting
bracket
MS-GX6-1 Mounting bracket for GX-6 type (recommended).
Sensors can be mounted closely together for space-saving.
MS-GL6-1 Mounting brackets for GX-6 type
Sensor mounting brackets for GL-6 can be used. Interchange is
possible.MS-GL6-2
MS-GXL8-4 Mounting bracket for GX-8 type
MS-GXL15 Mounting bracket for GX-15 type
Aluminum
sheet
MS-A15F For GX-FL15□(-P) Mounting example when
mounted onto a steel or
stainless steel plateMS-A15H For GX-HL15□(-P)
Mounting
sleeve
MS-GX8-1×10
10 pcs. per set
Mounting sleeve for GX-8 type
Screw, nut, bracket of GXL-8 series can be used by inserting
the bracket into the mounting hole of GX-8 type when replacing
3-wire type GXL-8 series (discontinued model) with GX-8 type.
1pc. each of M3
(length: 12 mm 0.472 in)
truss head screw, nut,
spring washer and plain
washer is attached.
· MS-GXL8-4
Screw is not
attached.
· MS-GXL15
· MS-GX6-1
Screw is not
attached.
· MS-GL6-1
Screw is not
attached.
· MS-GL6-2 Screw is not
attached.
Aluminum sheet
· MS-A15F
· MS-A15H
Rectangular-shaped Inductive Proximity Sensor GX-F/H SERIES 7
SPECIFICATIONS
GX-6 type
Notes:	1)	Where measurement conditions have not been specified precisely, the conditions used were an ambient temperature of +23 °C +73 °F.
2)	“ I ” in the model No. indicates a different frequency type.
3)	�The maximum operation distance stands for the maximum distance for which the sensor can detect the standard sensing object.
 The stable sensing range stands for the sensing range for which the sensor can stably detect the standard sensing object even if there is an ambient
 temperature drift and/or supply voltage fluctuation.
4)	�Panasonic Industry’s IP68 test method
1  Immerse at 0 m below 0 °C +32 °F water surface and leave for 30 min. Then, immerse at 0 m below +70 °C +158 °F water surface and leave for 30 min.
2  Regard the heat shock test in 1  as one cycle and perform 20 cycles.
3  Leave in water at a depth of 1 m 3.281 ft in water for 500 hours.
4  After tests 1  to 3 , insulation resistance, voltage withstandability, current consumption, and sensing ranges must meet the standard values.
5)	�If using the sensor in an environment where cutting oil droplets splatter, the sensor may be deteriorated due to added substances in the oil.